Medicine Hat Beef Pen Show -ENTRY FEE SUMMARY

PUREBRED BREEDERS - Qualified Classes

Purebred Breeder Showcase

Display Animals (do not show)

Pen of 3 Purebred Heifers

Pen of 3 Purebred Bulls

Raffle Nomination Calendar Year Bull (Not shown in Pen of 3)
Raffle Nomination - Calendar Year Bull (show in Pen of 3)
Raffle Nomination Yearling Bull

Pen of 3 Commercial Open Heifers (purebred Breeders Division)
Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

Commercial Breeders - Qualified Classes
Pen of 3 Commercial Open Heifers
Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers

4-H Classes

4-H Heifer Show
4-H Steer Show

4-H Team Grooming

R V2T Vo Vo SR Vo S V0 R V0 R VI V0

wn

v N n

FREE

80.00
180.00
180.00
160.00
100.00
160.00
125.00
125.00

125.00
125.00

30.00
30.00
60.00



(**1 Bull/Heifer Showcased per Purebred Breeder Exhibitor)

(**Cattle stalled not entered in any classes)

(**$100 raffle nomination fee + $S60 entry to show)
(**$100 raffle nomination fee/already entered in show)
(**$100 raffle nomination fee + $S60 entry to show)
(**separate class to Commercial Breeders)

(**will show against Commercial Breeders)

(must be registered 4-H Project)
(must be registered 4-H Project)
(**Team of 3 4-H Members)



