Medicine Hat Beef Pen Show -ENTRY FEE SUMMARY

PUREBRED BREEDERS - Qualified Classes

Purebred Breeder Showcase	FREE
Display Animals (do not show)	\$ 80.00
Pen of 3 Purebred Heifers	\$ 180.00
Pen of 3 Purebred Bulls	\$ 180.00
Raffle Nomination Calendar Year Bull (Not shown in Pen of 3)	\$ 160.00
Raffle Nomination - Calendar Year Bull (show in Pen of 3)	\$ 100.00
Raffle Nomination Yearling Bull	\$ 160.00
Pen of 3 Commercial Open Heifers (Purebred Breeders Division)	\$ 125.00
Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	\$ 125.00
Commercial Breeders - Qualified Classes	
Pen of 3 Commercial Open Heifers	\$ 125.00
Pen of 3 Commercial Bred Heifers	\$ 125.00
4-H Classes	
4-H Heifer Show	\$ 30.00
4-H Steer Show	\$ 30.00
4-H Team Grooming	\$ 60.00

(**1 Bull/Heifer Showcased per Purebred Breeder Exhibitor)

(**Cattle stalled not entered in any classes)

(**\$100 raffle nomination fee + \$60 entry to show)

(**\$100 raffle nomination fee/already entered in show)

(**\$100 raffle nomination fee + \$60 entry to show)

(**separate class to Commercial Breeders)

(**will show against Commercial Breeders)

(must be registered 4-H Project) (must be registered 4-H Project) (**Team of 3 4-H Members)